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Summary Results
Timed Entries: 24

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model n/a Diff. From 1st
s01 - 'S1'
Total Entries: 1

1 s01 39 John M Boxster 38.453 - -
s02 - 'S2'
Total Entries: 3

1 s02 77 Robert N Cayman 39.836 [-]5.134 -
2 s02 34 Manuel G Boxster S 44.970 +5.134 +5.134
3 s02 100 Julie R Cayman 56.351 +11.381 +16.515

s04 - 'S4'
Total Entries: 2

1 s04 531 Terrence D POrsche 911 43.398 [-]0.271 -
2 s04 513 Oliver B 911 Carrera S 43.669 +0.271 +0.271

s05 - 'S5'
Total Entries: 1

1 s05 44 Marcel Y 911 Carrera 44.905 - -
p02 - 'P2'
Total Entries: 2

1 p02 331 Nolan M 944 41.388 [-]3.927 -
2 p02 334 Terri M 944 45.315 +3.927 +3.927

p04 - 'P4'
Total Entries: 2

1 p04 150 Martin P Boxster 43.285 [-]12.463 -
2 p04 53 James D C4S 55.748 +12.463 +12.463

p05 - 'P5'
Total Entries: 2

1 p05 981 Michael K boxster 41.378 [-]2.810 -
2 p05 626 Thomas M boxster 44.188 +2.810 +2.810

p06 - 'P6'
Total Entries: 4

1 p06 641 Dan F Cayman S 38.644 [-]0.886 -
2 p06 69 Mitch H Cayman S 39.530 +0.886 +0.886
3 p06 5 Brian P 911 Cab 43.195 +3.665 +4.551
4 p06 696 Xena U Carrera 4 46.546 +3.351 +7.902

p08 - 'P8'
Total Entries: 4

1 p08 11 Spencer M GT3 35.934 [-]2.962 -
2 p08 186 William R GT4 38.896 +2.962 +2.962
3 p08 24 Sebastian O Gt3 40.442 +1.546 +4.508
4 p08 517 Geoff D Turbo 41.315 +0.873 +5.381

i02 - 'i2'
Total Entries: 1

1 i02 230 Jeff G CAYMAN 42.981 - -
i03 - 'i3'
Total Entries: 1

1 i03 88 Tom P Cayman S 40.685 - -
m03 - 'm3'
Total Entries: 1

1 m03 86 Randy P GT3 37.287 - -
x1 - 'x1'
Total Entries: 11

1 x1 825 Rob S Miata 0.000 [-]0.851 -
2 x1 6 Richard W Mazda 0.000 +0.851 +0.851
3 x1 33 Graham M Miata 0.000 +0.068 +0.919
4 x1 174 Jonathan W Meotter 0.000 +0.277 +1.196
5 x1 137 Dillon H Fiesta ST 0.000 +0.618 +1.814
6 x1 74 Elliot W Mazda 0.000 +0.314 +2.128
7 x1 133 Mieles M Miata 0.000 +0.987 +3.115
8 x1 827 Agop S Civic 0.000 +0.435 +3.550
9 x1 942 Aaron A Miata 0.000 +0.639 +4.189
10 x1 740 Gurparshad P 740 0.000 +0.267 +4.456
11 x1 592 John M Cooper 0.000 +0.529 +4.985

x2 - 'x2'
Total Entries: 17

1 x2 57 Daniel S S2000 0.000 [-]0.600 -
2 x2 652 Paul V Miata 0.000 +0.600 +0.600
3 x2 211 Chris A M3 0.000 +0.844 +1.444
4 x2 8 Phil J Miata 0.000 +0.538 +1.982
5 x2 319 John R M Mx-5 0.000 +0.171 +2.153
6 x2 25 Anthony H M3 0.000 +1.105 +3.258
7 x2 78 Richard S S2000 0.000 +0.145 +3.403
8 x2 73 Jeff B Golf R 0.000 +0.173 +3.576
9 x2 212 Elijah B Gti 0.000 +0.728 +4.304
10 x2 923 Noah V 325i 0.000 +0.398 +4.702
11 x2 3 Matt K 300zx 0.000 +0.106 +4.808
12 x2 952 Marlene V Miata 0.000 +0.698 +5.506
13 x2 325 Alex O 325is 0.000 +0.204 +5.710
14 x2 23 Kenneth C S2000 0.000 +0.312 +6.022
15 x2 171 Mykola K M3 0.000 +0.196 +6.218
16 x2 791 Tommy J Mx5 0.000 +2.987 +9.205
17 x2 797 Randa S Mx5 0.000 +6.490 +15.695

x3 - 'x3'
Total Entries: 13

1 x3 257 Jose A STi 0.000 [-]1.990 -
2 x3 441 Brenden B 135i 0.000 +1.990 +1.990
3 x3 68 Demetrios S Mustang 0.000 +0.256 +2.246
4 x3 1111 Brian H Mustang 0.000 +0.111 +2.357
5 x3 295 Karen R corvette 0.000 +0.839 +3.196
6 x3 123 Ron F M235i 0.000 +0.280 +3.476
7 x3 4551 Adam R Cobra 0.000 +0.455 +3.931
8 x3 501 Evan T Speed3 0.000 +0.256 +4.187
9 x3 717 Karan S Z4 M Coupe 0.000 +1.434 +5.621
10 x3 173 louis S M340i 0.000 +0.115 +5.736
11 x3 613 Luke G Mustang Mach 1 0.000 +1.063 +6.799
12 x3 55 Harry W 335i 0.000 +0.348 +7.147
13 x3 111 Christopher H Mustang GT 0.000 +0.709 +7.856


